
Marston Lakes Mens Fixtures 2021 
Date Competition Tee Times

Saturday 3rd April Medal Members Tee Times

Sunday 4th April Medal All day

Saturday 10th April Stableford Members Tee Times

Sunday 11th April Stableford All day

Saturday 17th April Texas Scramble Members Tee Times

Saturday 24th April Medal Members Tee Times

Sunday 25th April Medal All day

Saturday 8th May Summer Foursomes Members Tee Times

Saturday 15th May Pairs Better Ball Members Tee Times

Saturday 22nd May Stableford Members Tee Times

Sunday 23rd May Stableford All day

Saturday 5th June Medal Members Tee Times

Sunday 6th June Medal All day

Saturday 12th June 3 Club Challenge Members Tee Times

Saturday 19th June Stableford Members Tee Times

Sunday 20th June Stableford All day

Saturday 26th June Medal Members Tee Times

Sunday 27th June Medal All day

Sunday 4th July Committee Day Members Tee Times

Saturday 10th July Stableford Members Tee Times

Sunday 11th July Stableford All day

Saturday 17th July Bogey Members Tee Times

Saturday 24th July Medal Members Tee Times

Sunday 25th July Medal All day

Saturday 7th August Stableford Members Tee Times

Sunday 8th August Stableford All day

Saturday 14th August Medal Members Tee Times

Sunday 15th August Medal All day



	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	         		         


Saturday 21st August Club Championships Day 1 Members Tee Times

Sunday 22nd August Club Championships Day 2 Members Tee Times

Sunday 5th September Captains Day Members Tee Times

Sunday 12th September Par 3 Club Championships Members Tee Times

Saturday 18th September Stableford Members Tee Times

Sunday 19th September Stableford All day

Saturday 25th Septemeber Ryder Cup Doubles Members Tee Times

Saturday 9th October Final Mens Medal Members Tee Times

Saturday 16th October Finals Mens Stableford Members Tee Times

Saturday 30th October Neil Davies Memorial Cup Members Tee Times


